
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2014

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

NIKODÝMOVÁ Jana

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

KÁRNÝ Aleš

2013, STEHLIK Karel

Mitsubishi Colt: 1:18.92

382 m

441 m

59 m

2690 m

II. Šternberský vrch, 22.6.2014

20. - 22. 6. 2014

Technical Marshal MREC PĚNIČKA Jan

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 8 m

72,469

80,093

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

09:10 - 10:15

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

10:54 - 11:58

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

12:44 - 13:33

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

14:19 - 15:15

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:13.840

1:13.100

1:11.300

1:10.850

4:41.340

5:21.880

2:00.910

2:13.630

1:39.769

1:39.305

1:34.844

1:35.565

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

131,148

132,476

135,820

136,683

34,421

30,086

97,064

97,517

102,104

101,333

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

66/4 52/4 51/4

66/4 63/4 62/4

66/4 64/4 64/4

66/4 63/4 63/4

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

KÁRNÝ Aleš

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav
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MR Actual Cars
1. 40 260Ferdinand MADRIAN 2 AT mad.racing.powerNorma M20evo E2/C+2000 40 32 28 40 0 40 40

2. 35 206Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ LiberecOsella FA 30 E2/C-1600 32 35 40 32 32

3. 18 162Jan KRATOCHVIL 311 CZ Nový SKI areál KlínovecMitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 S1+2000/4WD 8 10 12 18 28 0 22 28 18

4. 160David KOMÁREK 65 CZ LiquiMoly KomvetNorma M20FC EVO E2/C+2000 40 40 40 40

5. 0 158Radek KOLBÁBEK 114 CZ LPG NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 22 28 32 20 24 32 0

6. 0 135Michal NOVICKÝ 11 CZ mad.racing.powerReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 35 35 35 0 0 0 30

7. 130Jiří ŠPALEK 60 CZ LiquiMoly EurovrakNorma M20F E2/C+2000 28 32 35 35

8. 120Pavel ULMAN 105 CZ Z.R.T. Motorsport ZásadaBMW M3 E36 E1+2000/2WD 24 26 35 35

9. 1 115Jaroslav KAŠPAR 323 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubichi EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 0 0 4 20 24 8 16 22 20

10. 112Jakub SATEK 187 CZ network24 racingHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 16 22 22 20 12 20

11. 110Vaclav FIBICH 6 CZ Fibich Vaclav přeprava osobVW Golf E1-2000 18 16 12 0 14 0 26 24

12. 2 107Ivo HOLÁN 375 CZ Pivín RacingSubaru Impreza STi S1+2000/4WD 0 14 14 14 22 1 8 16 16

13. 106Richard MEIXNER 110 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubishi Evo8 E1+2000/4WD 26 24 28 28

14. 89Drahoslav SUBERT 324 CZ Maxmotorsport SKMitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 S1+2000/4WD 32 35 22

15. 80Veronika CICHÁ 232 CZ OlomoucMitsubishi Colt Evo 550 E1+2000/4WD 22 26 0 32

16. 78Josef HLAVINKA ST. 12 CZ Motosport HlavinkaFormule Lotus E2/C+2000 8 18 26 26 0

17. 76Lukáš KLIMEŠ 212 CZ AutoVELVET TeamŠkoda Fabia TDi E1+2000/4WD 2 18 16 0 18 22

18. 66Dušan DOSEDĚL 5 CZ DK-MontSubaru Impreza WRX STI E1+2000/4WD 3 3 30 30

19. 12 65Bohuslav VANĚK 373 CZ AUTOVIVA OstravaMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 S1+2000/4WD 3 10 14 26

20. 32 62Filip ZELENSKÝ 37 CZ Lander F3 Racing TeamDallara F394 Honda Mugen E2/C-2000 30

21. 60Marek RYBNÍČEK 55 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO 600+ E2SH 30 30

21. 60Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ mad.racing.powerFiks 09RK E2/C-1600 30 30

23. 28 54Martin JUHAS 161 SK PPC MotorsportBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 26

23. 26 54Diethard STERNAD 1106 AT MSC-GamlitzFord Fiesta E1-2000 28

23. 30 54Dan MICHL 19 CZ Michl MotorsportLotus Evora E2SH 24

26. 52Stanislav FIRTL 8 CZ Firtl MotorsportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 20 20 0 6 6

26. 0 52Petr DAVID 176 CZ TDIFUN motorsportVW Golf TDI E1-2000 6 0 10 24 12

28. 0 44Martin ZIMÁK 10 CZ MAD.racing.powerCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS S1-1600 0 12 8 4 12 8 0

28. 10 44Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 306 CZ StemaxMitsubishi Lancer Evo X S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 20 14

30. 24 42Josef HLAVINKA ML. 20 CZ Motosport HlavinkaOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 18

31. 6 36Lubomír LOUBAL 333 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 Tdi S1-2000 0 6 3 8 12 0 1

31. 22 36Pavel LANGER 72 CZ KRTZAutola 1/04F E2/C-1600 14

31. 36Tomáš BEK 178 CZ HronovRenault Clio E1-2000 18 18

34. 20 32Martin TROJEK 330 CZ Trojek Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 S1+2000/4WD 12

35. 16 31Johnny ZWEIMUELLER 304 AT mad.racing.powerKtm X-bow S2 4 0 0 3 8

36. 14 30Aleš FUČÍK 301 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 S1+2000/4WD 16

36. 30M BOREWICZ 69 PL KrakowSubaru Impreza E2SH 30 0

38. 28Martin TROJEK 76 CZ Trojek racing team s.r.o.Ligier  JS49 E2/C-2000 28

39. 26Jaroslav WINTER 335 CZ HořiceHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 0 4 4 0 0 12 6

39. 26Karel STEHLÍK 33 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubishi Eclipse E2SH 0 26 0

39. 0 26Michal SLOVÁČEK 151 CZ SazoviceHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 0 10 16 0

39. 26Pavel ŠIROKÝ 204 CZ TřebíčPeugeot 106 E1-1600 10 16

43. 8 25Rostislav PILAŘ 222 CZ LRT-Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 E1-2000 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 4

44. 24Martin ZEMAN 122 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII E1+2000/4WD 24 0

44. 24František GRÜNER 177 CZ Grüner MotorsportBMW 327i E1+2000/2WD 14 10

44. 24Milan BOHÁČ 3128 CZ BobosikVW polo E1-2000 24 0

47. 21Pavel KOTEK 137 CZ AMK Eccehomo ŠternberkBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 3 14 0 4

48. 20Karel MOURAL 31 CZ VýšoviceRalt36 ralt36 E2/C-2000 20

49. 0 17Michal KRETZ 133 CZ KLM MotorsportŠkoda Fabia 2000RS E1+2000/2WD 0 3 2 0 3 0 0 6 3

50. 12Zoltan LOVASZ 207 SK Rival CarPeugeot 206 RC E1-2000 2 10
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51. 11Pavel ŠEBESTA 118 CZ EXTRAVÝFUK Racing TeamSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 4 6 1 0 0 0

52. 0 10Bohumil PFEIFER 40 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportRadical SR3 E2/C-1600 10 0 0

53. 0 9Vilem KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 1

54. 8Petr SYTAŘ 377 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0 0 8 0 0

54. 8Bohumil PFEIFER 170 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 0 2 4 2

56. 6Martin CABELA 180 CZ Motor Art racingHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 6 0

57. 4 5Aleš KOVALČÍK 332 CZ Sped MasterSubaru WRX STI S1+2000/4WD 1

58. 3 3Jan KORBAŘ 51 CZ Autoklub TišnovMetalex MTX 1-10 E2/C-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59. 2Jiří FILIPÍN 244 CZ KLM MotorsportSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59. 2Samuel ŠORMAN 261 SK PrievidzaCitroën SAXO VTS E1-1600 0 2

61. 0 1Vojtěch MACEK 9 CZ BruntálŠkoda 1500 R E1-1600 0 0 0 1 0 0

61. 0 1Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRT - DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0 1 0 0 0 0

61. 1Joanna MADRIAN 302 PL mad.racing.powerKtm X-bow S2 1 0

0 0Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Tomáš KŘIVKA 164 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miloslav ŠUSTR 107 CZ BP autosportŠkoda Favorit E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Anton SLOBODA 124 SK TONORacingŠkoda 130RS E1-1400 0 0 0

0Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Bronislav STEJSKAL 149 CZ DROTÁR AutošportŠkoda Felicia Kit-Car E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Ladislav KOZMANN 131 SK Sportline Racing Team BratislavaFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT - DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 E1-1400 0 0

0Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 194 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Martina ZOUFALÁ 202 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Radomír FŇUKAL 366 CZ VPK motorsMazda MX-3 S1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Tomáš MARTINEK 309 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI-WR S1-2000 0 0 0

0Petr KOŘÍNEK 365 CZ VPK MotorsMazda MX-3 S1-2000 0 0 0

0Pavel VOZDECKÝ 9001 CZ Ladan VFTSLada VFTS Předjezdci 0 0 0 0

0Milan ŠTĚPÁNEK 200 CZ Štěpa Racing TeamBMW E36 1.8Is E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Tomáš STANĚK 9010 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta Předjezdci 0 0

0Stanislav FIRTL 188 CZ Firtl Motorsport KyjovSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1150 0 0

0Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120S 1400 E1-1400 0 0 0

0Kamil ŠVÁB 199 CZ HL MotorsportFord Fiesta 1,4 E1-1400 0

0Lukáš VÁCHAL 3 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 0

0Ondřej VÁCHAL 4 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 0

0 0Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia RS S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Robert PROKŠ 359 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamBMW E36 M3 S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0 0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Martina ZOUFALÁ 159 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 0

0Miroslav DRTÍLEK 228 CZ VPK motorsFord fiesta E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Milan RÝZEK 14 SK AC3R Prietrž - brainstorm-shop.skFormula Fiks 01 E2/C-1600 0 0

0Zdenka KOZMANNOVA 134 SK Sportline Racing Team BratislavaFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 0 0 0 0

0Marek HAJŠO 157 SK mps RacingRenault Clio S1-2000 0 0

0Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Daniel PORAZIL 185 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 0 0 0

0Pavel FURIŠ 9002 CZ SVS Hobby AutosportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Předjezdci 0 0

0Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ Auto DuchoňBMW 325 Coupé E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Michal ŠPUNDA 278 CZ LukovanyBMW 325 GTR E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Petr KREJČÍ 129 CZ Pfeifer motorsportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 0

0Luboš ČADEK 225 CZ Autopřívěsy ČadekŠkoda Felicia pick-up E1-1600 0
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0Zdenek KUCERA 353 CZ NOiR Racing TeamRenault Laguna S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Vladimír HRADIL 130 CZ HVmotorsportŠkoda 110R E1-1150 0 0

0Rostislav SEIDL 215 CZ Novy MalinToyota Corolla 1600 Gti E1-1600 0 0

0Martin TOMAN 211 CZ MKTŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0

0Marek HÁJEK 141 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 1000MB E1-1150 0

0Jakub SYTAŘ 378 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Aleš ONDRA 106 CZ MSC-GamlitzAlfa Romeo 156 STW E1-1400 0 0

0František ANČÍK 9999 SK ./.BMW M3 Předjezdci 0 0

0Josef ŽÁK 138 CZ DK montŠkoda Š 100 E1-1400 0 0

0Martin LEŠO 305 SK ML Racing TeamRenault Clio RS S1-2000 0 0

0Matej GEJDOŠ 9008 SK LM-Racing teamŠkoda 136 GL Předjezdci 0 0

0Ladislav MOKRAN 9005 SK LM-Racing teamMotokára Pavesi 125 Předjezdci 0 0

0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 312 CZ LRT - DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 0 0

0Nela GRUNDOVÁ 44 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubichi Lancer EVO IV E2SH 0 0

0Milan MATIAS 9009 SK KocuranyVW GOLF III Předjezdci 0 0

0Miloš KOLENO 190 SK Koleno-MotoršportŠkoda 130LR E1-1600 0 0

0Kristián MOKOŠ 154 SK Motorsport FiľakovoŠkoda Fabia S1-1600 0 0

0Pavel ŠEVČÍK 135 CZ FryštákSubaru Impreza STi E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Samuel VAŇO 369 SK BHmotorsport SSracingSeat Ibiza TDi GT E1-2000 0

0Martin KOIS 165 SK Ford Team RS SlovakiaFord Fiesta R2 E1-1600 0

0Jaroslav ČERMAK 209 CZ Locust RacingSkoda Octavia JAD 2000 E1-2000 0

0Michal MAŇÁK 230 SK London Racing TeamSuzuki Swift 1,3 GTI E1-1400 0

0Jan ŠTĚPÁNEK 3305 CZ ML Racing TeamRenault Clio RS S1-1600 0 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ Alex Racing TeamRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 0 0

0Martina ZOUFALÁ 189 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1600 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 25 CZ Autosport OsladilOpel PRC 2000 E2/C-2000 0 0

0Jakub MÜLLER 32 CZ Müller motorsportMtx 1-10 E2/C-1600 0 0

0František VALENTÍK 9012 CZ VPK-motorsToyota Toyota Celica Předjezdci 0

MR Historic Cars
1. 12 91Ondřej CHYTIL 481 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda MTX1-01 HA2 8 8 10 15 10 8 10 10

2. 77Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ Hictoric Racing Club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi HA1-2000 10 15 6 8 4 10 12 12

3. 70Libor JELÍNEK 466 CZ AutoJelinekBMW 3,5 CSL HA1+2000 0 4 6 8 12 20 20

4. 63Petr STRNAD 407 CZ Hostr Racing TeamŠkoda Škoda 130rs HA1-1300 12 12 3 4 10 6 8 8

5. 8 57Tomáš STANĚK 410 CZ VPK MotorsLancia Delta HF Integrale 2.0 8vT HA1+2000 6 6 8 8 15 6 0

6. 55Lukáš TOMEČEK 402 CZ AMK Ecce HomoVW Golf I HA1-2000 20 20 0 15

7. 10 47Jiří SVOBODA 477 CZ KRTZŠkoda 130 LR H HA1-1300 10 15 0 12 0

8. 20 40Adam KLUS 488 CZ HRCBAudi MARCH Can Am HA2 20

8. 40Pan PREZES 469 PL -Audi Sport Quattro HA1+2000 20 20

10. 37Milan ZELENÝ 474 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 10 0 12 15

11. 35Roman DOKOUPIL 403 CZ R9teamŠkoda 130RS HA1-1300 20 15

12. 15 27Lubomír DOLEŽAL 490 CZ Lubomír DoležalFormule MTX 1-06 HA2 12

13. 20Jiří KUBÍČEK 431 CZ Czech National TeamŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 20

14. 18Jaroslav SURÓWKA 499 CZ JS Racing o.s.Mtx 1-06 Mondial HA2 0 3 15

15. 0 15Martin VONDRÁK 483 CZ Vondrák Racing TeamMarch 712M F2 HA2 15

16. 12Ján MESÁROŠ 468 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120 S HA1-1300 1 6 0 1 2 0 1 1

16. 12Petr KOŘÍNEK 418 CZ VPK MotorsLancia Delta HF Integrale HA1+2000 12

18. 6 11Pavel KLEVETA 408 CZ R 8Renault 8 Gordini HA1-1300 3 2

19. 4 10Ján ONDREJKA 444 SK JOSK Racing TeamRenault Alpine A 110 HA1-2000 2 4

19. 10Přemysl ŠEBEK 436 CZ AK Škoda Městec KrálovéŠkoda 120 S Rallye HA1-1300 6 4

21. 3 9Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 0
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21. 9Stanislav PERDOCH 455 CZ BruntálHonda CRX 1500i HA1-2000 2 4 3

21. 9Lukáš MÜLLER 470 CZ L.M.RacingŠkoda Škoda 100 HA1-1300 3 6

24. 7Ivan KLÍCHA 442 CZ Rychnov n.KnVolvo 544 Sport HA1-2000 3 4 0 0

24. 7Svatopluk FILGAS 432 CZ Walachian National TeamFord Sierra XR 4x4 HA1+2000 3 4

26. 5Otakar TEYSCHL 400 CZ BrnoMini Britax-Cooper HA1-1300 2 3

27. 0 4Michal SEDLÁČEK 422 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 128 SC HA1-1300 4

28. 0 3Michal ŠNAJDR 480 CZ TelniceFormule Seg-Škoda HA2 1 0 2 0 0 0

29. 2Pavel GALLO 405 SK Scuderia - GalloFiat Sport Coupé HA1-2000 0 1 0 1 0 0

29. 2Bohuslav KREJČÍ 430 CZ Škoda motorsport k.r.kŠkoda Rapid 130rh HA1-1300 0 2

29. 2Martin CHYTIL 406 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 120S HA1-2000 2 0

32. 1Karel BERGER 487 CZ BRTMetalex MTX 2-03 HA2 1 0

0Miroslav KLČ 454 SK JK Racing TeamOpel Kadett GSi HA1-2000 0

0Petr TYKAL 482 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceFe MTX 1-03 HA2 0

0Jaroslav CHYTIL 409 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 110R HA1-2000 0 0

0Kamil ŠVÁB 445 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 130 HA1-1300 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 441 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 130 HA1-1300 0

0František KOVÁČIK 453 SK AMK FKBMW 318 E 30 HA1-2000 0

0Stanislav RAŠKA 424 CZ Raška Racing TeamFiat 127A HA1-1300 0 0
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MR Actual Cars
Předjezdci

1. 55Pavel VOZDECKÝ 9001 CZ Ladan VFTSLada VFTS 1520 200

2. 40Pavel FURIŠ 9002 CZ SVS Hobby AutosportPeugeot 205 Mi16 2020

2. 40František ANČÍK 9999 SK ./.BMW M3 2020

4. 30Milan MATIAS 9009 SK KocuranyVW GOLF III 1515

5. 20Tomáš STANĚK 9010 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 200

5. 20David FILIPEK 9011 CZ DavidMotokára 125 20

7. 12Matej GEJDOŠ 9008 SK LM-Racing teamŠkoda 136 GL 120

0Ladislav MOKRAN 9005 SK LM-Racing teamMotokára Pavesi 125 00

0František VALENTÍK 9012 CZ VPK-motorsToyota Toyota Celica 0

S1-1600

1. 20 160Martin ZIMÁK 10 CZ MAD.racing.powerCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS 20 2020 2020 2020

2. 12 108Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia RS 12 1515 1515 1212

3. 15 90Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRT - DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo 15 1515 0 1515

4. 40Jan ŠTĚPÁNEK 3305 CZ ML Racing TeamRenault Clio RS 2020

5. 24Kristián MOKOŠ 154 SK Motorsport FiľakovoŠkoda Fabia 1212

S1-2000

1. 20 160Lubomír LOUBAL 333 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 Tdi 20 2020 2020 2020

2. 117Jaroslav WINTER 335 CZ HořiceHonda Civic Type R 1515 1015 1210 2020

3. 0 99Vilem KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 15 1012 1212 08 1515

4. 0 80Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 12 88 810 64 1212

5. 47Petr SYTAŘ 377 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 66 158 102

6. 43Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT - DECAM MotorsportFord Focus 1210 01 1010

7. 30Marek HAJŠO 157 SK mps RacingRenault Clio 1515

8. 23Jakub SYTAŘ 378 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 42 64 43

9. 14Tomáš MARTINEK 309 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI-WR 4 46

9. 14Martin LEŠO 305 SK ML Racing TeamRenault Clio RS 86

11. 12Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 312 CZ LRT - DECAM MotorsportFord Focus 012

12. 10Radomír FŇUKAL 366 CZ VPK motorsMazda MX-3 31 33

13. 7Petr KOŘÍNEK 365 CZ VPK MotorsMazda MX-3 23 2

S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 80Robert PROKŠ 359 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamBMW E36 M3 20 2020

2. 40Zdenek KUCERA 353 CZ NOiR Racing TeamRenault Laguna 2020

S1+2000/4WD

1. 15 144Jan KRATOCHVIL 311 CZ Nový SKI areál KlínovecMitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 12 1515 1512 208 1220

2. 3 114Jaroslav KAŠPAR 323 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubichi EVO IX 3 1212 1215 1512 1515

3. 4 108Ivo HOLÁN 375 CZ Pivín RacingSubaru Impreza STi 4 2020 1010 1010 1010

4. 10 67Bohuslav VANĚK 373 CZ AUTOVIVA OstravaMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 10 1215 20

5. 60Drahoslav SUBERT 324 CZ Maxmotorsport SKMitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 2020 20

6. 8 50Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 306 CZ StemaxMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6 88 812

7. 20 35Martin TROJEK 330 CZ Trojek Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 15

8. 12 32Aleš FUČÍK 301 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 20

9. 6 14Aleš KOVALČÍK 332 CZ Sped MasterSubaru WRX STI 8

S2

1. 20 100Johnny ZWEIMUELLER 304 AT mad.racing.powerKtm X-bow 20 020 2020

2. 30Joanna MADRIAN 302 PL mad.racing.powerKtm X-bow 1515

E1-1150
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1. 140Ladislav KOZMANN 131 SK Sportline Racing Team BratislavaFiat Seicento Sporting 1515 2020 2020 1515

2. 52Zdenka KOZMANNOVA 134 SK Sportline Racing Team BratislavaFiat Seicento Sporting 1515 1210

3. 40Stanislav FIRTL 188 CZ Firtl Motorsport KyjovSuzuki Swift GTi 2020

4. 32Vladimír HRADIL 130 CZ HVmotorsportŠkoda 110R 2012

5. 20Marek HÁJEK 141 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 1000MB 20

E1-1400

1. 115Jiří FILIPÍN 244 CZ KLM MotorsportSuzuki Swift GTi 1515 2015 2015 150

2. 99Bronislav STEJSKAL 149 CZ DROTÁR AutošportŠkoda Felicia Kit-Car 108 1510 1212 1220

3. 95Pavel ŠEBESTA 118 CZ EXTRAVÝFUK Racing TeamSuzuki Swift GTi 2020 020 1520

4. 84Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 LR/H 1210 1212 810 1010

5. 15 74Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 15 34 86 815

6. 20 54Anton SLOBODA 124 SK TONORacingŠkoda 130RS 20 86

7. 32Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120S 1400 12 200

8. 12 24Martina ZOUFALÁ 159 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 12

8. 24Miroslav DRTÍLEK 228 CZ VPK motorsFord fiesta 42 6 12

8. 24Daniel PORAZIL 185 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 108 6

11. 20Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 64 4 6

12. 18Josef ŽÁK 138 CZ DK montŠkoda Š 100 108

13. 13Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 194 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 43 33

14. 8Aleš ONDRA 106 CZ MSC-GamlitzAlfa Romeo 156 STW 62

15. 1Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 1 0

0Kamil ŠVÁB 199 CZ HL MotorsportFord Fiesta 1,4 0

0Michal MAŇÁK 230 SK London Racing TeamSuzuki Swift 1,3 GTI 0

0Martin TOMAN 211 CZ MKTŠkoda Felicia 0

E1-1600

1. 15 132Miloslav ŠUSTR 107 CZ BP autosportŠkoda Favorit 20 1520 1512 1520

2. 20 102Vojtěch MACEK 9 CZ BruntálŠkoda 1500 R 12 0 2015 2015

3. 12 47Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye 15 128

4. 43Martina ZOUFALÁ 202 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Felicia 1215 106

5. 40Pavel ŠIROKÝ 204 CZ TřebíčPeugeot 106 20 20

6. 35Samuel ŠORMAN 261 SK PrievidzaCitroën SAXO VTS 2015

7. 24Rostislav SEIDL 215 CZ Novy MalinToyota Corolla 1600 Gti 1212

8. 20Martin KOIS 165 SK Ford Team RS SlovakiaFord Fiesta R2 20

8. 20Martina ZOUFALÁ 189 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 1010

10. 12Miloš KOLENO 190 SK Koleno-MotoršportŠkoda 130LR 012

11. 10Luboš ČADEK 225 CZ Autopřívěsy ČadekŠkoda Felicia pick-up 10

E1-2000

1. 102Vaclav FIBICH 6 CZ Fibich Vaclav přeprava osobVW Golf 1215 012 815 2020

2. 99Jakub SATEK 187 CZ network24 racingHonda Civic Type R 2012 2015 2012

3. 15 94Rostislav PILAŘ 222 CZ LRT-Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 12 1010 86 63 1212

4. 10 63Tomáš KŘIVKA 164 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 8 88 63 06 68

5. 0 61Petr DAVID 176 CZ TDIFUN motorsportVW Golf TDI 15 124 1515

6. 55Stanislav FIRTL 8 CZ Firtl MotorsportŠkoda Octavia 1520 0 1010

7. 12 47Michal SLOVÁČEK 151 CZ SazoviceHonda Civic Type R 10 1510 0

8. 20 40Diethard STERNAD 1106 AT MSC-GamlitzFord Fiesta 20

9. 35Tomáš BEK 178 CZ HronovRenault Clio 1520

10. 31Bohumil PFEIFER 170 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportŠkoda Octavia 101 1010

11. 22Milan ŠTĚPÁNEK 200 CZ Štěpa Racing TeamBMW E36 1.8Is 66 46

12. 20Milan BOHÁČ 3128 CZ BobosikVW polo 020

12. 20Zoltan LOVASZ 207 SK Rival CarPeugeot 206 RC 128
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14. 16Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ Alex Racing TeamRenault Clio Sport 4 84

15. 8Martin CABELA 180 CZ Motor Art racingHonda Civic Type R 08

16. 4Samuel VAŇO 369 SK BHmotorsport SSracingSeat Ibiza TDi GT 4

17. 2Petr KREJČÍ 129 CZ Pfeifer motorsportŠkoda Octavia 2

0Jaroslav ČERMAK 209 CZ Locust RacingSkoda Octavia JAD 2000 0

E1+2000/2WD

1. 15 136Michal KRETZ 133 CZ KLM MotorsportŠkoda Fabia 2000RS 15 2020 1512 015 1212

2. 80Pavel ULMAN 105 CZ Z.R.T. Motorsport ZásadaBMW M3 E36 2020 2020

3. 67Pavel KOTEK 137 CZ AMK Eccehomo ŠternberkBMW M3 2020 1512

4. 20 40Martin JUHAS 161 SK PPC MotorsportBMW M3 20

5. 30František GRÜNER 177 CZ Grüner MotorsportBMW 327i 1515

6. 15Michal ŠPUNDA 278 CZ LukovanyBMW 325 GTR 015

7. 12Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ Auto DuchoňBMW 325 Coupé 120

E1+2000/4WD

1. 0 110Radek KOLBÁBEK 114 CZ LPG NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 20 2020 1515 020

2. 75Richard MEIXNER 110 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubishi Evo8 1520 2020

3. 74Lukáš KLIMEŠ 212 CZ AutoVELVET TeamŠkoda Fabia TDi 1515 812 1212

4. 52Veronika CICHÁ 232 CZ OlomoucMitsubishi Colt Evo 550 2012 0 20

4. 52Dušan DOSEDĚL 5 CZ DK-MontSubaru Impreza WRX STI 1210 1515

6. 15Martin ZEMAN 122 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 015

7. 10Pavel ŠEVČÍK 135 CZ FryštákSubaru Impreza STi 100

E2SH

1. 40Marek RYBNÍČEK 55 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO 600+ 2020

1. 20 40Dan MICHL 19 CZ Michl MotorsportLotus Evora 20

3. 32Nela GRUNDOVÁ 44 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubichi Lancer EVO IV 2012

4. 20M BOREWICZ 69 PL KrakowSubaru Impreza 020

5. 15Karel STEHLÍK 33 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubishi Eclipse 0 015

E2/C-1600

1. 20 120Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ LiberecOsella FA 30 20 2020 2020

2. 12 104Jan KORBAŘ 51 CZ Autoklub TišnovMetalex MTX 1-10 10 1515 120 2020

3. 0 52Bohumil PFEIFER 40 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportRadical SR3 12 2020

4. 15 30Pavel LANGER 72 CZ KRTZAutola 1/04F 15

4. 30Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ mad.racing.powerFiks 09RK 1515

4. 30Jakub MÜLLER 32 CZ Müller motorsportMtx 1-10 1515

0Lukáš VÁCHAL 3 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 0

0Ondřej VÁCHAL 4 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 0

0Milan RÝZEK 14 SK AC3R Prietrž - brainstorm-shop.skFormula Fiks 01 0 0

E2/C-2000

1. 0 100Michal NOVICKÝ 11 CZ mad.racing.powerReynard 032 F3 20 2020 200 200

2. 20 35Filip ZELENSKÝ 37 CZ Lander F3 Racing TeamDallara F394 Honda Mugen 15

2. 35Jan OSLADIL 25 CZ Autosport OsladilOpel PRC 2000 1520

4. 20Martin TROJEK 76 CZ Trojek racing team s.r.o.Ligier  JS49 20

5. 12Karel MOURAL 31 CZ VýšoviceRalt36 ralt36 12

E2/C+2000

1. 20 127Ferdinand MADRIAN 2 AT mad.racing.powerNorma M20evo 20 1215 020 2020

2. 80David KOMÁREK 65 CZ LiquiMoly KomvetNorma M20FC EVO 2020 2020

3. 57Jiří ŠPALEK 60 CZ LiquiMoly EurovrakNorma M20F 1512 1515

4. 55Josef HLAVINKA ST. 12 CZ Motosport HlavinkaFormule Lotus 1010 2015 0

5. 15 30Josef HLAVINKA ML. 20 CZ Motosport HlavinkaOpel Lotus 15
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MR Historic Cars
HA1-1300

1. 126Petr STRNAD 407 CZ Hostr Racing TeamŠkoda Škoda 130rs 1512 2012 1512 2020

2. 12 84Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 10 108 84 128 66

3. 20 75Jiří SVOBODA 477 CZ KRTZŠkoda 130 LR H 20 015 020

4. 66Ján MESÁROŠ 468 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120 S 1210 106 010 810

5. 50Milan ZELENÝ 474 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR 015 2015

6. 40Roman DOKOUPIL 403 CZ R9teamŠkoda 130RS 20 20

7. 15 37Pavel KLEVETA 408 CZ R 8Renault 8 Gordini 12 10

8. 27Lukáš MÜLLER 470 CZ L.M.RacingŠkoda Škoda 100 1512

8. 27Přemysl ŠEBEK 436 CZ AK Škoda Městec KrálovéŠkoda 120 S Rallye 1215

10. 25Otakar TEYSCHL 400 CZ BrnoMini Britax-Cooper 1510

11. 20Bohuslav KREJČÍ 430 CZ Škoda motorsport k.r.kŠkoda Rapid 130rh 128

11. 20Jiří KUBÍČEK 431 CZ Czech National TeamŠkoda 130 RS 20

13. 0 15Michal SEDLÁČEK 422 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 128 SC 15

14. 8Kamil ŠVÁB 445 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 130 8

15. 7Stanislav RAŠKA 424 CZ Raška Racing TeamFiat 127A 34

16. 4Petr ŠVÁB 441 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 130 4

HA1-2000

1. 145Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ Hictoric Racing Club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi 2020 1515 2020 1520

2. 61Pavel GALLO 405 SK Scuderia - GalloFiat Sport Coupé 128 1512 68

3. 60Lukáš TOMEČEK 402 CZ AMK Ecce HomoVW Golf I 2020 200

4. 20 55Ján ONDREJKA 444 SK JOSK Racing TeamRenault Alpine A 110 20 15

5. 51Ivan KLÍCHA 442 CZ Rychnov n.KnVolvo 544 Sport 1512 1212

6. 37Stanislav PERDOCH 455 CZ BruntálHonda CRX 1500i 10 1215

7. 20Jaroslav CHYTIL 409 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 110R 1010

7. 20Martin CHYTIL 406 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 120S 812

9. 15Miroslav KLČ 454 SK JK Racing TeamOpel Kadett GSi 15

0František KOVÁČIK 453 SK AMK FKBMW 318 E 30 0

HA1+2000

1. 20 132Tomáš STANĚK 410 CZ VPK MotorsLancia Delta HF Integrale 2.0 8vT 20 2020 2020 012

2. 97Libor JELÍNEK 466 CZ AutoJelinekBMW 3,5 CSL 0 1215 1515 2020

3. 40Pan PREZES 469 PL -Audi Sport Quattro 2020

4. 22Svatopluk FILGAS 432 CZ Walachian National TeamFord Sierra XR 4x4 1210

5. 15Petr KOŘÍNEK 418 CZ VPK MotorsLancia Delta HF Integrale 15

HA2

1. 12 157Ondřej CHYTIL 481 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda MTX1-01 10 2020 2020 20 2015

2. 0 85Michal ŠNAJDR 480 CZ TelniceFormule Seg-Škoda 8 1515 1512 20

3. 20 40Adam KLUS 488 CZ HRCBAudi MARCH Can Am 20

4. 35Jaroslav SURÓWKA 499 CZ JS Racing o.s.Mtx 1-06 Mondial 150 20

5. 15 27Lubomír DOLEŽAL 490 CZ Lubomír DoležalFormule MTX 1-06 12

6. 0 15Martin VONDRÁK 483 CZ Vondrák Racing TeamMarch 712M F2 15

6. 15Karel BERGER 487 CZ BRTMetalex MTX 2-03 015

0Petr TYKAL 482 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceFe MTX 1-03 0
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1. 65Martina ZOUFALÁ 202 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 1515 1520

2. 60Veronika CICHÁ 232 CZ OlomoucMitsubishi Colt Evo 550 E1+2000/4WD 2020 0 20

3. 50Zdenka KOZMANNOVA 134 SK Sportline Racing Team BratislavaFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 1515 1010

4. 47Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ Alex Racing TeamRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 20 1512

5. 20 40Martina ZOUFALÁ 159 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 20

5. 40Nela GRUNDOVÁ 44 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubichi Lancer EVO IV E2SH 2020

7. 32Joanna MADRIAN 302 PL mad.racing.powerKtm X-bow S2 1220

8. 23Martina ZOUFALÁ 189 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1600 815
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1. 12 144Tomáš KŘIVKA 164 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 12 1515 1520 015 2020

2. 15 131Ondřej CHYTIL 481 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda MTX1-01 HA2 15 1212 2015 12 1515

3. 10 84Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 10 66 610 86 1210

4. 80Stanislav FIRTL 8 CZ Firtl MotorsportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 2020 0 2020

5. 62Jakub SYTAŘ 378 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 1010 1212 108

6. 20 40Josef HLAVINKA ML. 20 CZ Motosport HlavinkaOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 20

7. 32Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 194 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 88 88

8. 28Miroslav DRTÍLEK 228 CZ VPK motorsFord fiesta E1-1400 106 4 8

9. 25Nela GRUNDOVÁ 44 CZ KV MotorsportMitsubichi Lancer EVO IV E2SH 1510

10. 12Samuel VAŇO 369 SK BHmotorsport SSracingSeat Ibiza TDi GT E1-2000 12

10. 12Kamil ŠVÁB 445 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 130 HA1-1300 12

12. 9Kristián MOKOŠ 154 SK Motorsport FiľakovoŠkoda Fabia S1-1600 63

13. 4Kamil ŠVÁB 199 CZ HL MotorsportFord Fiesta 1,4 E1-1400 4
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mad.racing.power 5321. 6060 5260 40 40 40 60 60 60

20 (160) 160Martin ZIMÁK 10 CZ MAD.racing.powerCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS S1-1600 20 2020 2020 2020

20 (120) 120Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ LiberecOsella FA 30 E2/C-1600 20 2020 2020

20 (127) 112Ferdinand MADRIAN 2 AT mad.racing.powerNorma M20evo E2/C+2000 20 1215 020 2020

0 (100) 80Michal NOVICKÝ 11 CZ mad.racing.powerReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 20 2020 200 200

20 (100) 60Johnny ZWEIMUELLER 304 AT mad.racing.powerKtm X-bow S2 20 020 2020

LRT 4062. 5055 3735 46 48 30 21 47 37

0 (110) 110Radek KOLBÁBEK 114 CZ LPG NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 20 2020 1515 020

15 (90) 90Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRT - DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 15 1515 0 1515

15 (94) 82Rostislav PILAŘ 222 CZ LRT-Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 E1-2000 12 1010 86 63 1212

20 (80) 80Robert PROKŠ 359 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamBMW E36 M3 S1+2000/2WD 20 2020

(43) 32Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT - DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 1210 01 1010

(12) 12Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 312 CZ LRT - DECAM MotorsportFord Focus S1-2000 012

VPK Motors 4053. 3850 4244 47 44 32 21 45 42

20 (132) 132Tomáš STANĚK 410 CZ VPK MotorsLancia Delta HF Integrale 2.0 8vT HA1+2000 20 2020 2020 012

3 (114) 111Jaroslav KAŠPAR 323 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubichi EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 3 1212 1215 1512 1515

0 (99) 99Vilem KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 15 1012 1212 08 1515

15 (74) 45Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 15 34 86 815

0 (80) 18Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 12 88 810 64 1212

KLF2 3894. 5555 47 55 50 48 32 47

(120) 120Lubomír LOUBAL 333 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 Tdi S1-2000 2020 2020 2020

(106) 94Michal KRETZ 133 CZ KLM MotorsportŠkoda Fabia 2000RS E1+2000/2WD 2020 1512 015 1212

(102) 90Vaclav FIBICH 6 CZ Fibich Vaclav přeprava osobVW Golf E1-2000 1215 012 815 2020

(115) 85Jiří FILIPÍN 244 CZ KLM MotorsportSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 1515 2015 2015 150

Historic Racing Club Jihlava 3025. 3245 50 27 45 48 30 25

(145) 145Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ Hictoric Racing Club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi HA1-2000 2020 1515 2020 1520

(84) 72Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 1210 1212 810 1010

(50) 50Milan ZELENÝ 474 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 015 2015

(35) 35Jiří SVOBODA 477 CZ KRTZŠkoda 130 LR H HA1-1300 015 020

Firtl Motorsport Kyjov 1426. 4146 8 15 12 20 0 0

(55) 55Stanislav FIRTL 8 CZ Firtl MotorsportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 1520 0 1010

(47) 47Petr SYTAŘ 377 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 66 158 102

(40) 40Stanislav FIRTL 188 CZ Firtl Motorsport KyjovSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1150 2020

(1) 0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 E1-1400 1 0
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